
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.

777
17

022
028
001
007
060
222
055
031
147
067
091
019
012
009
767
161
133
106
058
553

Nome

Rogerio Barbato
Ricardo Domenech
Eduardo Conradt
Matheus Martins
Marcos Rossini
Alessandro Santiago
Anderson Marossi
Sandro Sproesser
Rodrigo de Carvalho
Francisco Farinos
Abilio Floriani
Jean Quadros/Giovanni Sec
Marcio Spigolon
Pedrao Marques
Fabio Mencarelli
Marcio Juncal
Jeferson Ticci
Betão
Ramon Perez
Cristiano Gomes
Rogerio Mendes
Adriano Gomes

Classe
D

D

C

D

D

C

C

C

C

D

C

C

C

C

D

C

D

C

C

D

C

D

Voltas

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10

6
5
2
0
0
0
0
0

Tm total

25:02.715
25:02.891
25:22.064
25:25.410
25:41.655
25:54.110
25:55.042
26:07.490
27:09.598
25:18.904
26:32.163
26:36.040
25:13.502
25:13.503
13:25.730
11:41.471
4:33.785

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Melhor Tm

2:03.274
2:03.705
2:04.614
2:04.614
2:04.915
2:07.099
2:06.323
2:08.980
2:12.229
2:14.932
2:22.573
2:21.137
2:22.494
2:26.530
2:09.390
2:17.750
2:14.701

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

NCBM Dif

-
+0.176

+19.349
+22.695
+38.940
+51.395
+52.327

+1:04.775
+2:06.883

1 Volta
+1:13.259
+1:17.136

2 Voltas
+0.001

6 Voltas
7 Voltas

10 Voltas
-
-
-
-
-

Equipe

fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca
fl/opala/masca

Classificado por voltas10. Etapa Super Liga
  Força Livre/Marcas/Opala

Prova 2 Opala

Corrida (12 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/12/2022 18:10

10a Etapa Campeonato Paulista
Super Liga

27/11/2022

Margem de Vitoria

+0.176

Med Vel

123,875

Melhor volta tm

2:03.274

Melhor Spd

125,837

Melhor volta por

[777] Rogerio Barbato
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